BLUE RIBBON
COMMISSION

on Transportation Infrastructure
Funding and Policy

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

o Tuesday, January 30" at 1:00pm — 3:00pm

o Tuesday, March 26" at 10:00am — 12:00pm
rd : : *CANCELLED

Q ;
o Tuesday, May 28" at 10:00am — 12:00pm

o Tuesday, June 18" at 10:00am — 12:00pm

o Tuesday, July 23 at 10:00am — 12:00pm

o Tuesday, August 20" at 10:00am — 12:00pm

o Tuesday, September 17" at 10:00am — 12:00pm

o Wednesday, October 16" 10:00am — 12:00pm

o Wednesday, November 20" from 10:00am — 12:00pm

o Tuesday, December 17" from 10:00am — 12:00pm

*Please note: All meeting dates are tentative and subject to change based on availability.

MEETING LOCATION:
e Commission meetings will be held virtually with a meeting link to be posted to the
Commission webpage 48 hours prior to each meeting.

e Meeting materials will be posted prior to each meeting. To view meeting materials,
please visit:
https://idot.illinois.gov/transportation-system/transportation-management/planning/blue-
ribbon-commission-on-transportation-infrastructure-funding-.html
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